
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Name of AYUSH Health & Wellness 

|AD Kanhalgaon 
AD Panchkhedi 

AD Paradsinga 
ALLO D Butibori 
ALLO D Shiva 
ALLO D Kohali 
ALLO D Telkamthi 

|ALLO D Nandgaomukh 
ALLO D Ridhora 

ALLO D Khairgaon 
|ALLO D Tekadi Salai 
AD Kavdas 

ALLO D Khairibijewadi 
|ALLO D Dongargaon 
|AD Bramhni 
AD Jivnapur 

|AD welgaon 
AD Mendha 

AD Chacher 

AD Metpanjra 
AD Zilpa 
ALLO Khursapar 
|AD Ubali 

|AD Kewalram Pipla 
ALLO ThadiPauni 

Centres 

|AD Mohegaon zilpi 
|AD Gumgaon 

AD Aamgaon deoli 
AD Aasta 

AD Pipra 
|AD Shivapur 

35 |ALLO D Tarodi 

|AD Niharwani 

AD Kothurna 

|AD Murti 

ALLO D Gowri 

AD Tarana 

|AD Umriwagh 
|ALLO Masod 

NAGPUR DISTRICT AYUSH HWC 

Total 

Nagpur 
Kuhi 

Katol 

Nagpur 
Nagpur 
Kalmeshwar 
Kalmeshwar 
Saoner 
Katol 

Narkhed 

Parshivni 

Hingna 
Ramtek 

Kuhi 

Umred 

Kuhi 

Kuhi 

Bhivapur 
Mouda 

Katol 

Katol 

Umred 

Kalmeshwar 
Narkhed 

Narkhed 

Hingna 
Hingna 
Hingna 
Umred 

Umred 

Bhivapur 
Mouda 
Saoner 
Katol 

Kampthee 
Mouda 

Block 

Kuhi 

Hingna 
Katol 

Post Vacant 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

39 
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